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PULLORUM-TESTED FLOCKS 

The following Is a l ist of poultry flocks which have been regularly tested unde r t h e Voluntary Pu l lo rum 
Disease Control Scheme conducted by t h e Depar tmen t of Agriculture, and which have compiled wi th t h e 
r equ i remen t s set ou t t he re in . 

Red 
The breeds of poul t ry are indicated as follows:—A—Australorp; WL—White Leghorn; 
XB—First Cross; BL—Brown Leghorn. 

RIR—Rhode Is land 

ANDERSON, P . P . 
BELL, N. 
BRAND, B. U. 
COOK, W. H. 
COOK, G. 
CARTER & BLAKET 
COWIE, G. D. 
CHITTY, A. 
CRANFIELD, J . G. 
COLLIS, E. P . 
COLLIS, C. W. 
COWIN, K. M. 
DADLEY, M. H. 
DOLMAN, G. 
DUNCAN, J . 
DAWSON, D. 
ELLIS, J . 
EASTON, W. N. 
FENTON, J . 
GREGORY, A. 
GREAY, S. 
GRAY, L. 
GARDINER, C. 
HALL, W. G. 
HEDGES, J. G. 
HAMPTON, A. 
HUDSON, G. A. 
HUGALL, T. P . 
HILL, R. 
HAKESLEY, J . 
INKPEN, J . B. 
KOJUNZICH, M. 
KENDALL, L. J . . 
LEONARD, H. 
McEWIN BROS. 
MONGER, S. G. S. 
MARTIN, E. V. 
MURESK AGRICUL­

TURAL COLLEGE 
MENZIES, K. 
MANOFF, S . E . 
MULVRA HATCHERY 
PURVIS, N. A. 
PARIN, A. 
PORTER, S. L. 
PYM, G. 
PEARSON, R. W. 
PRICE, E. E. 
ROBERTS, S. G. 
YOUNG & RILEY 
ROSS, D. W 
RYAN, D. 
ROLINSON, J . W. 
RUDDICK, A. 
STEVENS, J. H. 
SANSON, G. 
SEXTON, F P 
SMITH, J . 
SMITH, J . E. 
WHITE, A. 
WEST, A I 
WOODARD, H. 
WHITFIELD, F. T. 
WEAR, R. 
YATES, A. 

King Edward Road, Osborne Park. 
Abernethy Road, Cloverdale. 
Lincoln Road, Morley Park. 
Welshpool Road, Welshpool. 
Be lmont Avenue, Cloverdale. 
King Edward Road, Osborne Park. 
Welshpool Road, Queen's Park. 
N i n t h Road, Armadale. 
Nor th Lake Road, Melville. 
Hami l ton Road, Hamil ton Hill. 
Churchil l Avenue, South Coogee. 
Spr ing Road, Kenwick. 
Rockingham Road, South Coogee. 
l i m a Street, Gosnells. 
May Street , Cloverdale. 
Keymer Street , Belmont . 
The Crescent, Maddington. 
Harold Street , Gosnells. 
Nor th Lake Road, Melville. 
Orrong Road, Kewdale. 
Division Street , Welshpool. 
Welshpool Road, Welshpool. 
Division Street , Welshpool. 
S o u t h Street , Melville. 
Pres ident Street , Kewdale. 
Scot t Street , Kewdale. 
Alexander Road, Rlvervale. 
K a l a m u n d a Road, Malda Vale. 
Wldgee Road, Morley Park. 
King Edward Road, Osborne Park. 
Wara t ah Avenue, Claremont . 
George Street , Osborne Park. 
Rivervlew Hatchery, Guildford. 
J o h n s o n Street , Mt. Helena. 
Maida Vale. 

Ki t chener Road, Melville. 
S ta t ion Street , Gosnells. 

Muresk. 
Glen Iris, via Bunbury . 
Wanneroo Road, Tua r t Hill. 
Frederick Street , Belmont . 
8th Road, Armadale. 
15 Mile, Wanneroo. 
Lynsted, P. F., Narrogin. 
Wanneroo Road, Tua r t Hill. 
York Road, Greenmoun t . 
S o u t h Street , Hi l ton Park. 
Cohn Street , Carlisle. 
Collie Burn , via Collie. 
Warwick Road, Bibra Lake. 
Mills Road, Gosnells. 
Myles Road, Swan View. 
7 Hami l ton Road, Spearwood. 
Swan Street , Eas t Guildford. 
Harry Street, Gosnells. 
K e n t Road, Wanneroo. 
Lionel Road, Dar l ington. 
Swan Street, T u a r t Hill. 
Seven Mile, Wanneroo Road, Wanneroo 
Hale Road, Forrestfield. 
George Street , Queen 's Park. 
Kellerberrtn. 
Cloverdale. 
F u l h a m Street , Cloverdale. 

47 

Breed. 

A 
A, WL 
A, WL 
WL 
A, WL 
A, XB 
A 
A 
A, WL 
A 
A, XB 
A, XB 
A, WL 
WL 
A, WL 
A, WL 
A 
A, WL 
A, WL, 
A, WL, 
A, XB 
A 
A, WL, 
A 
A, WL 
A, WL, 
A, WL 
A 
A, WL 
A 
A, WL 
A, WL, 
RIR 
A, WL, 
A 
A, WL 
A, WL 

A, WL, 
A, WL 
A, WL, 
A 
A, WL, 
A 
A, RIR 
A 
A, WL, 
A, WL 
A, WL, 
A 
A, XB 
A, WL 

A, WL 
A, WL 
A, WL 
A, XB 
A 
A, WL 
A 
A, WL 
A, WL 
A, RIR 
A, RIR 
A, WL 

RIR, 
RIR 

RIR 

RIR 

XB 

RIR 

BL 

XB 

RIR 

RIR 

XB 

No. of Birds 
Tested. 

1,443 
2,049 
1,401 
2,122 
2,241 
3,554 

602 
1,798 
1,464 
1,320 
1,669 
1,450 
1,723 
1,304 
1,638 

761 
1,800 
1,499 

XB 847 
3,240 
1,670 
1,203 
1,360 
1,276 
1.087 
2,664 

821 
2,966 
1,196 
1,612 

36 
622 

62 
2,392 
1,487 

695 
1,486 

599 
230 

1,851 
1,575 
1,678 

221 
1,358 

813 
1,233 
1,193 
2,164 
2,516 
1,395 
1,281 

64 
1,138 

613 
1,433 
1,276 
1,753 
2,549 

295 
1,708 
1,486 
1,701 

261 
2,942 

Percentage 
Reactors a t 
Last Test . 

0.50 
0.63 
1.14 
0.75 
0.98 
2.30 
4.1 
0.50 
0.75 
0.70 
0.96 
0.89 
0.29 
1.18 
0.92 
0.50 
0.49 
2.21 
1.44 
0.22 
1.10 
0.66 
0.88 
0.24 
0.33 
0.75 
0.47 
0.77 
0.92 
0.4 
0.0 
0.80 
0.0 
0.69 
0.9 
0.58 
0.74 

0.0 
1.74 
3.2 
0.43 
6.98 
0.90 
1.42 
0.98 
0.57 
0.42 
0.66 
0.32 
0.84 
0.23 

10.94 
0.88 
0.3 
0.56 
0.0 
0.23 
0.86 
5.00 
0.39 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
US 
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Easy to handle 
» 

Only ordinary 
twist bits 
required 

# 

Bores I, 7/16, h 
inch holes 

Works from any port­
able or semi-portable 

shearing plant 

BORES HOLES 
IN A 

TWINKLING 
S a v e s t i m e a n d 
labour . . . bores a 
score or more holes in 
a matter of minutes 
. . . portable or semi-
portable shearing 
outfits supply the 

power 

Geared 10 to 1 . . . gearing is by machine-
cut steel worm and bronze worm running 

in oil in an enclosed casing 

S O S 4 W I L L I A M S T . P E R T 

OR THROUGH OUR LOCAL AGENTS 

H 

Please mention the "Journal of Agriculture, W.A.," when writing to advertisers 

Journal of agriculture Vol. 2 1953 


	Pullorum-tested flocks
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1579573764.pdf.jpYkR

